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Class 

of
Surname First Name  Hometown Present Address City

Prov./

State

Postal/Zip 

Code
email Phone Fax

1968 Anthony Melville Peterborough, ON 15 Claire Close Sherwood Park AB T8H 0A9 mel.anthony@hotmail.com 780 965-0415

1968 Belanger Frank Brockville, ON 2521 Cavendish Drive Burlington ON L7P 4J5 belanger10@sympatico.ca 905 335-0555

1968 Callaghan Rev. Philip Charlottetown, PE R.R. #1 Mt. Stewart PE C0A 1T0 902 676-2253

1968 Coté Paul Nashwaaksis, NB

1968 Cudahy Peter Toronto, ON 9 Inglis Ave. Courtice ON L1E 2A8 pcudahy@rogers.com 905 436-0294

1968 Cummings James Peterborough, ON 17 Wiley Street St. Catherines ON L2R 4E4 905 641-3087

1968 Cummings Lewis St. John, NB 28 Meadow Lane Moncton NB E1A  6T7 meadow@nb.sympatico.ca 506 382-3815

1968 Fleiger David St. John, NB 70 Marks St. St. Stephen NB E3L 2B5 506 366-3999

1968 Gearin Harold Renews, NL

1968 Geoffrey Gary Zurich, ON 2783 Lionel Drive Windsor ON N8X 4X2 ggeoffrey@narmco.com 519 969-6209

1968 Girard Daniel Delaware, ON

1968 Griffin Cyril Carbonear, NL 67 Irishtown Rd. Carbonear NL A1Y 1A7 709 596-0279

1968 Henn James Belleville, ON 37 Robertson Lane Belleville ON K8P 4C2 c.snyder@sympatico.ca 613 967-9661

1968 Hoffbauer Raymond Toronto, ON 5117  46 ST SS 2 St. Paul AB T0A 3A2 hffbauer@telusplanet.net 780 645-5805

1968 Huntington John Sudbury, ON

1968 Lee Jerome Argentia, NL Deceased

1968 Muscat Joseph Toronto, ON 224 Sheppard Ave.,West Toronto ON M2N 1N1 muscat@interlog.com 416 221-8946

1968 Pettipas Gerard Halifax, NS 10273 - 111 Avenue Grande Prairie AB T8V 1T7 pettiag@gpcsd28.ab.ca 780 532-2099

1968 Power Wayne St Johns, NL

1968 Rastin Chris London, ON 1419 Errol Road E. Sarnia ON N7S 5S6 crastin1@cogeco.ca 519 542-3720

1968 Teixeira John Toronto, ON 1530 Hwy. 42 Portland ON K0G 1V0 john@teixeirahomes.com 613 272-2182

1968 Valcour Gary Iroquois, ON

1968 Walsh Greg Deseronto, ON Deceased

1968 Williams Gary Montreal, QC

Class of - The expected year of Graduation

Explanation of Colour Codes
Black - All details have been confirmed

Blue - Errors as these are unconfirmed addresses

Red- Are best guesses from looking around the Internet


